

SB0704/947277/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 704

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, after “Companies –” insert “Residential”; in line 5, after the second “to” insert “residential”; strike beginning with “requiring” in line 14 down through “circumstances;” in line 16; and in line 27, after “and” insert “residential”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 21, strike “ALL” and substitute “RESIDENTIAL”; and in line 23, strike “AND NUMBER”.

On page 4, strike in their entirety lines 16 through 19, inclusive.

On page 5, in line 8, after “ABOUT” insert “RESIDENTIAL”.